
MATERIALE DIVERSE

I.D.: 71703565

Data publicarii	25.07.22	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 914,49 RON - 914,49 RON

Descriere: MALAXOR - 1BUC x 16.80=16.80 RON BANDA TEFLON - 1BUC x 4.20=4.20 RON ROBINET 1/2 - 1 BUC x 23.10=23.10 RON SPRAY MAGIC - 6BUC x 7.56= 45.36 RON SMIRGHEL - 2BUC x 1.68=3.36 RON MUFA PE 50 - 1 BUC x 21.00=21.00 RON CUTTER - 1 BUC x 9.24=9.24 RON MUFA PE 50 FE - 1 BUC x 10.50=10.50 RON BALAMALE(140) - 2BUC x 16.80=33.60 RON CORNIER 20 - 1BUC x 32.77=32.77 RON TIJA 12 - 2 BUC x 7.56=15.12 RON MASCA SUDURA - 1BUC x 235.29=235.29 RON PANZA FLEX - 3BUC x 8.40=25.20 RON BURGHIU LEMN 12 - 1 BUC x 16.80=16.80 RON OB(8) 15 SPIRE - 21.75 x 5.88=127.89 RON ELECTROZI SUPERTIT(2.5) - 9 LEG. x 22.69=204.21 RON SARMA (3) - 7KG x 8.40=58.80 RON SET BURGHIU REBEL - 1 BUC x 21.00=21.00 RON BURGHIU METAL (2) - 2 BUC x 1.26=2.52 RON BURGHIU METAL (2.5) - 1 BUC x 2.52=2.52 RON BURGHIU METAL (3) - 2BUC x 2.52= 5.04 RON
